1
POWER ENTRY MODULES WITH LINE FILTER55114455
5145
Inlet filter, front side mounting, circuit breaker TA45 2-pole Standard- or Medical-Filter
C14
70° C
DDeessccrriippttiioonn

} In = 20 A
Table 1 Selection for type TA45
Order example
• Line switch
• 2-pole, rocker actuated
• Quick connect terminal
Other types on request
Without illumination
With illumination 220…240 V
110…120 V
3
5
P1
a
Diagram
Thermal overload protection without with 1-pole with 2-pole
ABC ABT ABD
A02 A12 A32
A04 A14 A34
P2 P1
6
3 4 3
P2 P1P2 P1
6 5
}
5
POWER ENTRY MODULES WITH LINE FILTER55114455
10’000